
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
15:04:21.228 1 1:32.555 92.183 58 117 19

15:05:54.013 2 1:32.785 91.955 63 112 19

15:07:27.738 3 1:33.725 91.032 76 118 19

15:09:01.431 4 1:33.693 91.063 67 112 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:04:57.766 1 1:35.399 89.435 69 116 19

15:06:31.916 2 1:34.150 90.621 50 113 19

15:08:04.980 3 1:33.064 91.679 71 112 19

L3-29 - CHONG LIU -
15:07:04.671 1 1:38.555 86.571 70 111 19

15:08:41.139 2 1:36.468 88.444 71 112 19

15:10:17.845 3 1:36.706 88.226 65 112 19

15:11:54.066 4 1:36.221 88.671 72 112 19

15:13:30.131 5 1:36.065 88.815 79 115 19

15:15:07.322 6 1:37.191 87.786 70 112 19

15:16:43.499 7 1:36.177 88.711 77 113 19

15:18:20.146 8 1:36.647 88.280 81 116 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
15:04:57.358 1 1:39.579 85.681 77 113 19

15:06:36.135 2 1:38.777 86.376 91 115 19

15:08:12.565 3 1:36.430 88.479 83 116 19

15:09:48.894 4 1:36.329 88.571 83 114 19

15:11:28.681 5 1:39.787 85.502 73 112 19

15:13:06.204 6 1:37.523 87.487 86 114 19

L3-21 - JAMES OSBORN -
15:04:55.233 1 1:37.758 87.277 44 108 19

15:06:31.833 2 1:36.600 88.323 33 109 19

15:08:08.795 3 1:36.962 87.993 46 107 19

15:09:45.866 4 1:37.071 87.894 48 109 19

L3-25 - MITSU UEDA -
15:04:46.679 1 1:39.801 85.490 80 108 19

15:06:24.872 2 1:38.193 86.890 77 108 19

15:08:01.563 3 1:36.691 88.240 80 107 19

15:09:40.476 4 1:38.913 86.258 81 109 19

15:11:22.666 5 1:42.190 83.492 80 109 19

15:13:00.392 6 1:37.726 87.305 81 108 19

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
15:04:45.592 1 1:40.181 85.166 84 119 19

15:06:24.152 2 1:38.560 86.567 85 122 19

15:08:02.386 3 1:38.234 86.854 80 120 19

15:09:39.489 4 1:37.103 87.865 81 119 19

15:11:20.867 5 1:41.378 84.160 86 120 19

15:12:59.804 6 1:38.937 86.237 79 120 19

15:14:38.053 7 1:38.249 86.841 84 122 19

15:16:17.768 8 1:39.715 85.564 80 119 19

15:17:57.169 9 1:39.401 85.834 83 120 19

L3-01 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
15:04:31.462 1 1:37.885 87.164 51 108 19

15:06:10.003 2 1:38.541 86.583 55 110 19

15:07:48.861 3 1:38.858 86.306 51 108 19

15:09:30.833 4 1:41.972 83.670 53 106 19

15:11:11.176 5 1:40.343 85.028 53 110 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:07:27.969 1 1:43.492 82.441 52 102 19

15:09:09.075 2 1:41.106 84.387 53 108 19

15:10:52.165 3 1:43.090 82.763 55 107 19

15:12:31.437 4 1:39.272 85.946 52 102 19

15:14:14.869 5 1:43.432 82.489 56 103 19

15:18:03.317 6 3:48.448 37.348 51 105 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
15:04:40.659 1 1:41.244 84.272 62 111 19

15:06:20.590 2 1:39.931 85.379 67 110 19



15:08:00.184 3 1:39.594 85.668 79 112 19

15:09:41.391 4 1:41.207 84.302 77 113 19

15:11:28.975 5 1:47.584 79.305 66 111 19

15:13:14.305 6 1:45.330 81.003 81 112 19

L3-20 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:04:57.128 1 1:39.783 85.506 88 116 19

L3-13 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
15:04:36.897 1 1:40.534 84.867 90 118 19

15:06:17.998 2 1:41.101 84.391 80 120 19

15:07:58.532 3 1:40.534 84.867 80 119 19

15:09:39.252 4 1:40.720 84.710 71 117 19

15:11:23.738 5 1:44.486 81.657 82 120 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
15:05:07.958 1 1:41.356 84.179 73 104 19

15:06:48.883 2 1:40.925 84.538 69 105 19

15:10:37.546 3 3:48.663 37.313 76 105 19

15:12:22.359 4 1:44.813 81.402 63 107 19

15:14:03.143 5 1:40.784 84.656 82 107 19

L3-11 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
15:06:03.460 1 1:42.289 83.411 62 108 19

15:07:47.287 2 1:43.827 82.175 65 109 19

15:09:33.686 3 1:46.399 80.189 67 106 19

15:11:17.934 4 1:44.248 81.843 57 106 19

15:13:01.774 5 1:43.840 82.165 60 106 19

L3-32 - MARTIN MUNZER -
15:05:28.375 1 1:45.875 80.586 34 71 19

15:07:13.883 2 1:45.508 80.866 26 71 19

15:08:58.530 3 1:44.647 81.531 29 72 19

15:10:43.882 4 1:45.352 80.986 34 74 19

15:12:28.292 5 1:44.410 81.716 32 72 19

15:14:14.097 6 1:45.805 80.639 39 81 19

15:16:00.627 7 1:46.530 80.090 41 73 19

15:17:46.760 8 1:46.133 80.390 42 74 19

L3-36 - JAYCEE STERLING -
15:07:14.969 1 1:47.589 79.302 15 80 19

15:09:00.189 2 1:45.220 81.087 15 81 19

15:10:44.810 3 1:44.621 81.552 18 77 19

15:12:30.030 4 1:45.220 81.087 15 80 19

15:14:14.693 5 1:44.663 81.519 16 84 19

15:16:00.411 6 1:45.718 80.705 16 82 19

15:17:45.468 7 1:45.057 81.213 20 85 19

L3-46 - ERIC PUTTER -
15:05:20.726 1 1:44.660 81.521 84 116 19

15:07:06.162 2 1:45.436 80.921 85 115 19

15:08:51.347 3 1:45.185 81.114 90 116 19

15:10:37.205 4 1:45.858 80.599 87 116 19

15:12:21.841 5 1:44.636 81.540 87 115 19

15:14:06.718 6 1:44.877 81.352 85 116 19

L3-12 - ALI A -
15:06:08.552 1 1:47.086 79.674 65 97 19

15:07:54.962 2 1:46.410 80.180 48 97 19

15:09:39.814 3 1:44.852 81.372 50 94 19

15:11:28.834 4 1:49.020 78.261 42 96 19

L3-28 - HARI GOPINATH -
15:05:30.602 1 1:48.831 78.397 60 106 19

15:07:17.893 2 1:47.291 79.522 54 108 19

15:09:05.556 3 1:47.663 79.247 54 108 19

15:10:54.546 4 1:48.990 78.282 61 112 19

L3-33 - QUINN CODY -
15:10:36.193 1 1:52.812 75.630 30 72 19

L3-17 - SCOTT KRAYE -
15:05:42.938 1 1:53.795 74.977 64 99 19

15:07:37.400 2 1:54.462 74.540 29 90 19

15:09:32.679 3 1:55.279 74.012 44 95 19

15:11:25.631 4 1:52.952 75.537 41 71 19

L3-19 - STEW MILLER -
15:05:43.058 1 1:53.498 75.173 93 107 19



15:07:37.610 2 1:54.552 74.481 85 103 19

15:09:34.335 3 1:56.725 73.095 100 104 19

15:11:35.863 4 2:01.528 70.206 96 105 19

15:13:36.653 5 2:00.790 70.635 102 105 19
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